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Valuebay tri colour highbay

The VALUEBAY TRI COLOUR HIGHBAY is a durable and versatile lighting solution 
for warehouse, retail, commercial, and industrial spaces. With 4 wattages and 
3 colour temperatures selectable, it offers 12 options in one fitting. Its robust 
aluminium die-cast housing and flicker-free technology improve reliability and 
eye-comfort. Featuring IP65 & IK08 protection and a 5-year warranty, it offers 
long-lasting performance, energy efficiency, and reduced maintenance costs.

AREAS OF APPLICATION

•	 Retail
•	 Commercial
•	 Industrial Manufacturing
•	 Warehousing

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

•	 Multi-Watt selectable: 150/120/100/70W, 200/180/150/120W
•	 Tri Colour selectable: 4000/5000/6500K
•	 Durable aluminium die-cast housing ensures heavy-duty 

performance
•	 Flicker-free technology enhances comfort and reduces eye strain
•	 Aluminium reflector and PC diffusers are available as optional 

accessories
•	 Backed by a 5-year warranty for enhanced reliability
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(Example of LHB150MWTC)
lm/W 160 lm/W

CCT 4000/5000/6500K

IP Rating IP65

IK Rating IK08

Dimmable No

Sensor NA

Housing 
Material Die-cast Aluminium 

Diffuser Polycarbonate

Beam Angle 90°

CRI >80

SDCM <5

Electrical 
Classification Class I

Connection 
Type 1.5m flex & plug

Voltage 120 - 277V AC

Input Current 750mA, 1010mA

PF 0.9

Frequency 50/60Hz

Surge 
Protection L/N 4KV

Flicker Rate Flicker Free

Mounting 
Type

Suspension; Surface 
mount accessories are 
required for surface 
mount

Operating 
Temperature -30°C to 50°C

Lifetime 50,000 hours

Warranty 5 years

DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMETRICSSPECIFICATIONS

AVAILABLE SIZES

LHB150MWTC
150/120/100/70W

Diameter Ø260mm x H 131mm

LHB200MWTC 
200/180/150/120W

Diameter Ø290mm x H 136mm

LHB150MWTC
150/120/100/70W

Diameter Ø260mm x H 131mm

LHB200MWTC 
200/180/150/120W

Diameter Ø290mm x H 136mm
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ORDERING CODES - Valuebay tri colour highbay

1	 The Rated Lumen outputs are specified @5000K/6500K. Lumen outputs @4000K is 8% less than the above rated lumen outputs respectively.

*Denotes of Model Number: L-LEDVANCE;HB-Highbay;150MW-Multi Watt up to 150W;200MW-Multi Watt up to 200W; TC:Tricolour

Model number/
Order Code

EAN10 Description 1

LHB150MWTC 4099854526091

VALUEBAY TRICOLOUR HIGHBAY MW 
150/120/100/70W 160LM/W UPTO 
24000LM FLICKERFREE IP65 IK08 
4K/5K/6.5K 1.5M F&P

150/ 
120/ 
100/ 

70

24000/ 
19200/ 
16000/ 
11200

4000/ 
5000/ 
6500

90 160  260 131 1890

LHB200MWTC 4099854526121

VALUEBAY TRICOLOUR HIGHBAY MW 
200/180/150/120W 160LM/W UPTO 
32000LM FLICKERFREE IP65 IK08 
4K/5K/6.5K 1.5M F&P

200/ 
180/ 
150/ 
120

32000/ 
28800/ 
24000/ 
19200

4000/ 
5000/ 
6500

90 160  290 136 2120
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